
Pediatric Mental Health Resources
KENTUCKY

Updated February 2023

NorthKey

Family Nurturing Center

Positive Pathways

Necco

Counseling & Diagnostic 
Centers

Holly Hill

HealthPoint Family Care

Kentucky Counseling 
Center

Children’s Home of 
Northern Kentucky

KVC Kentucky

Connect Counseling

Connect Counselor 
Emily Schubert 
LCSW-S, LISW-S, MBA

St. Elizabeth Healthcare

Catholic Charities

Dr. Arnold Shapiro

Florence, Covington, Newport, 
Carrollton, Warsaw, Williamstown, 
Owenton, Falmouth

Florence

Florence

Florence

Florence

Highland Heights

Covington, Newport, Florence

Covington, Louisville, Lexington, 
Bowling Green, London, 
Frankfort, Richmond

Covington

Central/Eastern KY (59 
Counties), Not Kenton, Boone, 
Campbell or Carrollton County 
Residents

Alexandria

Fort Thomas

Crestview Hills

Covington

Fort Wright

859-331-3292

859-525-3200

513-521-3175

859-594-4510

859-282-0119

859-442-8500

859-655-6100

859-652-4900

859-261-8768

859-254-1035

859-908-0498 
859-908-0501

513-666-1406

 
859-301-5901

859-581-8974

859-341-7453

0+, AoD

Trauma, Abuse, No Fees

Family, Art

4–18, Play, Art, Case 
Management

8+, Trauma, Sex Addiction, 
EDO, AoD

Therapy, Case Management, 
Play, LGBTQ+, Residential for 
Girls 11–18

Meds 5+, Therapy 12+, OCD, 
AoD

Therapy, Case Management, 
Telehealth APRN

Birth+, LGBTQ+, Intensive 
In-Home, Adolescent AoD IOP, 
Residential Males 7–17

Trauma, DBT, PCIT, AoD, 
Therapy, Meds, Case 
Management

12+, Family, Behaviorally-
Challenged

Addiction, EDO, Family, 
Trauma

Therapy, Medical Management, 
Play, Family, Outpatient 
Treatment of Psychiatric 
Disorders in Children

Commercial Insurance, KY Medicaid

Most Major Commercial Insurance, 
KY Medicaid including Aetna Better 
Health, Anthem, Passport, Wellcare, 
Humana Caresource

All KY Medicaid

Most KY Medicaid, Most Commercial 
Insurance

KY Medicaid including Anthem, 
Passport, WellCare, and Aetna

All Major Commercial Insurance, All KY 
Medicaid

Commercial Insurance, KY Medicaid 
including Anthem, Passport, WellCare, 
Aetna, Humana, UnitedHealthcare

All KY Medicaid, Most Major 
Commercial Insurance

Most Commercial Insurance, KY 
Medicaid Except WellCare

KY Medicaid: Humana, Passport, 
WellCare, Anthem
Commercial Insurance: Anthem, 
Humana, Aetna, UHC/UMR

Anthem, Aetna, Commercial 
Caresource Trihealth, Cigna, 
Humana, UMR, UHC, Sliding Scale, No 
KY Medicaid

Aetna Better Health, HealthSpan,
Humana, TriHealth

Agency Location Phone Service Notes (not all-inclusive) Insurance Accepted
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MEBS Counseling

Therapeutic 
Collaborative

Psych BC

Life Way Counseling 
Centers (Christian-Based)

Cincinnati Counseling 
Services

Wellspring Psychological

Viewpoint Psychological

L&C Psychological 
Services

Michael C Adams & 
Associates

SUN Behavioral Health

The Brook Hospitals

Batta Counseling Center

Latonia, Covington, Falmouth 

Wilder

Covington

Bellevue 

Florence 

Florence 

Fort Thomas, Crestview Hills,  
Florence

Florence 

Florence

Erlanger 

Louisville, but provides some 
resources in Northern Kentucky

Greensburg, IN

859-835-2573

859-572-0400

513-975-4673

513-769-4600

513-922-1660

859-342-6444

859-442-8439

859-525-4911

859-525-0185

859-328-6223

Children 5–12
Dupont Location: 
502-896-0495
Adolescents 13–17
KMI Location:  
502-426-6380

812-212-3196

Family, Group, Psych Testing, 
AoD

3–4+, PCIT, DBT, AoD, EMDR, 
Meds if Established with 
Therepeutic Collaborative 
Therapist

AoD, Psych Testing, Custody

3+ Play, Family

LGBTQ+, Trauma, Family, 
Group, Psych Testing

0+, Family, Group, Evaluations, 
Divorce

Toddler+, Play, Family, AOD, 
Trauma, EMDR, Art

MH & AoD

Intensive Outpatient, Partial 
Hospitalization, Mobile Crisis 
Unit

Teens+, Trauma, Attachment, 
AoD, Parent Coaching for 
Younger Kids

Most Major Commercial Insurance 
including Anthem, but no Anthem for 
MD

WellCare and Aetna Better Health for 
Older Kids, Most Commercial Insurance 
for All Ages

Most Major Commercial Insurance 
including TriCare

Most Major Commercial  Insurance 
including TriCare

Most Insurance Accepted including 
Medicaid/Medicare

All IN Medicaid, Most Commercial 
Insurance, No Cigna

Agency

Agency

Location

Location

Phone

Phone

Service Notes (not all-inclusive)

Service Notes (not all-inclusive)

Insurance Accepted

Insurance Accepted




