## **Pediatric Mental Health Resources**



## **KENTUCKY**

Agency	Location	Phone	Service Notes (not all-inclusive)	Insurance Accepted
NorthKey	Florence, Covington, Newport, Carrollton, Warsaw, Williamstown, Owenton, Falmouth	859-331-3292	0+, AoD	Commercial Insurance, KY Medicaid
Family Nurturing Center	Florence	859-525-3200	Trauma, Abuse, No Fees	
Positive Pathways	Florence	513-521-3175	Family, Art	Most Major Commercial Insurance, KY Medicaid including Aetna Better Health, Anthem, Passport, Wellcare, Humana Caresource
Necco	Florence	859-594-4510	4–18, Play, Art, Case Management	All KY Medicaid
Counseling & Diagnostic Centers	Florence	859-282-0119	8+, Trauma, Sex Addiction, EDO, AoD	Most KY Medicaid, Most Commercial Insurance
Holly Hill	Highland Heights	859-442-8500	Therapy, Case Management, Play, LGBTQ+, Residential for Girls 11–18	KY Medicaid including Anthem, Passport, WellCare, and Aetna
HealthPoint Family Care	Covington, Newport, Florence	859-655-6100	Meds 5+, Therapy 12+, OCD, AoD	All Major Commercial Insurance, All KY Medicaid
Kentucky Counseling Center	Covington, Louisville, Lexington, Bowling Green, London, Frankfort, Richmond	859-652-4900	Therapy, Case Management, Telehealth APRN	Commercial Insurance, KY Medicaid including Anthem, Passport, WellCare, Aetna, Humana, UnitedHealthcare
Children's Home of Northern Kentucky	Covington	859-261-8768	Birth+, LGBTQ+, Intensive In-Home, Adolescent AoD IOP, Residential Males 7–17	All KY Medicaid, Most Major Commercial Insurance
KVC Kentucky	Central/Eastern KY (59 Counties), Not Kenton, Boone, Campbell or Carrollton County Residents	859-254-1035	Trauma, DBT, PCIT, AoD, Therapy, Meds, Case Management	Most Commercial Insurance, KY Medicaid Except WellCare
Connect Counseling	Alexandria	859-908-0498 859-908-0501	12+, Family, Behaviorally- Challenged	KY Medicaid: Humana, Passport, WellCare, Anthem Commercial Insurance: Anthem, Humana, Aetna, UHC/UMR
Connect Counselor Emily Schubert LCSW-S, LISW-S, MBA	Fort Thomas	513-666-1406		
St. Elizabeth Healthcare	Crestview Hills	859-301-5901		
Catholic Charities	Covington	859-581-8974	Addiction, EDO, Family, Trauma	Anthem, Aetna, Commercial Caresource Trihealth, Cigna, Humana, UMR, UHC, Sliding Scale, No KY Medicaid
Dr. Arnold Shapiro	Fort Wright	859-341-7453	Therapy, Medical Management, Play, Family, Outpatient Treatment of Psychiatric Disorders in Children	Aetna Better Health, HealthSpan, Humana, TriHealth

## **KENTUCKY**

Agency	Location	Phone	Service Notes (not all-inclusive)	Insurance Accepted
MEBS Counseling	Latonia, Covington, Falmouth	859-835-2573	Family, Group, Psych Testing, AoD	
Therapeutic Collaborative	Wilder	859-572-0400	3–4+, PCIT, DBT, AoD, EMDR, Meds if Established with Therepeutic Collaborative Therapist	Most Major Commercial Insurance including Anthem, but no Anthem for MD
Psych BC	Covington	513-975-4673		
Life Way Counseling Centers (Christian-Based)	Bellevue	513-769-4600		
Cincinnati Counseling Services	Florence	513-922-1660	AoD, Psych Testing, Custody	
Wellspring Psychological	Florence	859-342-6444	3+ Play, Family	WellCare and Aetna Better Health for Older Kids, Most Commercial Insurance for All Ages
Viewpoint Psychological	Fort Thomas, Crestview Hills, Florence	859-442-8439	LGBTQ+, Trauma, Family, Group, Psych Testing	Most Major Commercial Insurance including TriCare
L&C Psychological Services	Florence	859-525-4911	0+, Family, Group, Evaluations, Divorce	Most Major Commercial Insurance including TriCare
Michael C Adams & Associates	Florence	859-525-0185	Toddler+, Play, Family, AOD, Trauma, EMDR, Art	
SUN Behavioral Health	Erlanger	859-328-6223	MH & AoD	Most Insurance Accepted including Medicaid/Medicare
The Brook Hospitals	Louisville, but provides some resources in Northern Kentucky	Children 5–12 Dupont Location: 502-896-0495 Adolescents 13–17 KMI Location: 502-426-6380	Intensive Outpatient, Partial Hospitalization, Mobile Crisis Unit	

## INDIANA

Agency	Location	Phone	Service Notes (not all-inclusive)	Insurance Accepted
Batta Counseling Center	Greensburg, IN	812-212-3196	Teens+, Trauma, Attachment, AoD, Parent Coaching for Younger Kids	All IN Medicaid, Most Commercial Insurance, No Cigna

Updated February 2023

